
From: Catherman, Tim (DARS) <Tim.Catherman@dars.virginia.gov>
To: gwen.mclarty@dhs.arkansas.govgwen.mclarty@dhs.arkansas.gov

arbrown@dhr.state.ga.usarbrown@dhr.state.ga.us
Ted.Zimmerman@state.ma.usTed.Zimmerman@state.ma.us
kari.benson@state.mn.uskari.benson@state.mn.us
tina.zsenak@aol.comtina.zsenak@aol.com
tbrown@age.ohio.govtbrown@age.ohio.gov
Beth.Batman@okdhs.orgBeth.Batman@okdhs.org
sue.fielder@dads.state.tx.ussue.fielder@dads.state.tx.us

CC: Erin WhiteEWhite@nasuad.org 
Burkhardt, Heatherheather.burkhardt@dhhs.nc.gov 
Sam HawsSam.Haws@aging.idaho.gov
Kester, Tonykester@aging.sc.gov 

Date: 10/24/2014 11:33:11 AM
Subject: RE: AAA Performance Measures - Additional States

Good Morning:

We all recognize going down the road of implementing performance measures in an HHR arena is a daunting task
particularly when there is funding formula. I applaud your efforts.

Your agency responded to Erin's NASUAD survey that your state has some form of performance measures in place for 
AAAs and that you would you be willing to share them. If you would kindly send us what every you may have, 
whether it is policy, contract or just a process, I am sure we all would be interested.

Thank you for your help!

Tim

Tim Catherman
Department for Aging and Rehabilitative Services 
Virginia Division for the Aging 
1610 Forest Ave, Suite 100
Henrico, VA 23229
Phone: (804) 662-9309
www.vadars.org
Like us on Facebook!

From: Erin White [mailto:EWhite@nasuad.org]
Sent: Wednesday, October 22, 2014 4:04 PM
To: Burkhardt, Heather; Catherman, Tim (DARS); Sam Haws; Kester, Tony
Subject: AAA Performance Measures - Additional States

Good afternoon,

I received a few additional survey responses and have attached for your reference an updated list of states willing to 
discuss their AAA performance measures.
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Thank you, 
Erin

Erin White
Policy Associate
NASUAD
1201 15th Street, NW
Suite 350
Washington, DC 20005
www.nasuad.org
Telephone: 202-898-2578
Fax: 202-898-2583
E-mail: ewhite@nasuad.org
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